
 

                             Klasyfikacja generalna Open Karolinka Golf by Luneos 

 

Brutto 

  Nazwisko, Imie 
pkt. 5 
najlepszych 

ile 
OKG PZG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 Łukasiuk, Marcin 383,00 5 73 74 86   82 76 78     

2 Szot Sebastian 428,00 5 80 92   90     87 86 85 

3 Zieliński, Janusz 444,00 7 85 85   94 90 97 94 94 90 

3 Patraś, Janusz 444,00 6 91 90 83 97 91 89   91   

5 Łukasiuk, Krzysztof 445,00 7 84 92   91 90 91 91 89 95 

6 Szwedowski, Wojciech 463,00 6 86 97   100 91 98   99 91 

7 Klyk, Marek 470,00 7 86 99 102 104   100 95 97 93 

8 Bącela Andrzej 482,00 6   99   100   94 101 97 92 

9 Sienkiewicz, Sylwester 486,00 7 93 100   109 96 105 101 104 96 

10 Zapisek, Marek 498,00 5     101 97     96 99 105 

11 Ptak, Grzegorz 516,00 6 98 106   111 108   103 107 102 

12 Czudaj Julia 522,00 5     110 106   103   105 98 

13 Michalewski, Ryszard 562,00 6   119   113   112 109 116 112 

14 Czudaj, Grzegorz 572,00 5     119 117 109 111     116 

15 Siwon, Marian 362,00 4     95 88   91 88     

16 Chrobrowski, Bolesław 368,00 4   98   94   88 88     

17 Galiczak Michał 393,00 4   103 94 97   99       

18 Bąkowski Tadeusz 393,00 4     101 96 101 95       

19 Wieczorek, Ryszard 402,00 4     101 101   100 100     

20 Waszczuk, Szymon 412,00 4     101 106 101 104       

21 Migoń Bogusław 420,00 4       115 108 96 101     

22 Stelmach, Wojciech 426,00 4   116         101 106 103 

23 Bąkowska Beata 447,00 4     119 118       102 108 

24 Kauczor Wikoria 453,00 4       114 116 108 115     

25 Bajek, Zbigniew 496,00 4 98 101       94   99 104 

26 Bizan, Dariusz 270,00 3   98 86 86           

27 Wingert, Krzysztof 270,00 3           91 89   90 

28 Waszczuk, Bartosz 279,00 3       94   93 92     

29 Ślusarczyk, Paweł 316,00 3   106   110   100       

30 Marciniak Zbigniew 319,00 3           107   104 108 

31 Dmytryk, Edmund 322,00 3     106 105     111     

32 Pawlik Arur 326,00 3   116 112     98       

33 Kozłowski Krzysztof 370,00 3     125 122   123       

34 Duda, Maja 178,00 2     86 92           

35 Barańczak Wojciech 199,00 2   96   103           

36 Seget, Marek 201,00 2           105 96     

37 Bojarski Marcin 205,00 2               106 99 

38 Chmielorz Wojciech 210,00 2   99   111           

39 Starobrzański Marian 210,00 2   105         105     



40 Filipowsky, Waldemar 217,00 2     101 116           

41 Nowak Mirosław 217,00 2       114   103       

42 Mańczyk Rafał 224,00 2           110 114     

43 Teluk Jerzy 230,00 2           112 118     

44 Krok Jakub 234,00 2       121     113     

45 Kachan Julia 234,00 2               118 116 

46 Dera Magdalena 237,00 2               118 119 

47 Marciniak Jakub 240,00 2           123     117 

48 Śleziak Tomasz 241,00 2         125     116   

49 Witkowska Maria 262,00 2           126 136     

50 Wiśniewski Remigiusz 267,00 2 83     95     89     

51 Giemza, Emanueal 74,00 1         74         

52 Matuszek Jakub 75,00 1   75               

53 Duda, Joachim 84,00 1     84             

54 Górski, Jerzy 84,00 1       84           

55 Matwijczyk Grzegorz 85,00 1             85     

56 Szic, Fabio 87,00 1   87               

57 Kowalczuk Krzysztof 88,00 1   88               

58 Frania Jerzy 91,00 1             91     

59 Bicz Agnieszka 94,00 1             94     

60 Ozdoba Mariusz 94,00 1               94   

61 Gurazda Sławomir 94,00 1               94   

62 Dobosz Michał 96,00 1           96       

63 Staś Roman 97,00 1           97       

64 Matuszek Piotr 98,00 1     98             

65 Górecki Zbigniew 98,00 1       98           

66 Wiewiórko Grzegorz 98,00 1             98     

67 Wąchała Tadeusz 99,00 1             99     

68 Czyruk Jerzy 99,00 1               99   

69 Zasada Jan 101,00 1               101   

70 Szczęśniak, Maciej 102,00 1         102         

71 Olanin Sławomir 102,00 1             102     

72 Matwijczyk Fryderyk 103,00 1             103     

73 Mróż Adrian 106,00 1             106     

74 Niemczal Marek 113,00 1     113             

75 Dera Jerzy 113,00 1                 113 

76 Skucik, Maciej 115,00 1       115           

77 Kołaczkowska Agnieszka 115,00 1             115     

78 Gałczyński Henryk 115,00 1             115     

79 Dmytryk Filip 118,00 1     118             

80 Krawiec Zbigniew 118,00 1             118     

81 Turkiewicz Katarzyna 121,00 1             121     

82 Zajączkowski Marek 123,00 1         123         

83 Bobak-Szalonek Anna 129,00 1       129           

84 Ślusarczyk Maciej 130,00 1           130       

85 Duda Rafał 133,00 1     133             



86 Wołek Katarzyna 135,00 1       135           

87 Dudzic Marcel 138,00 1     138             

88 Kazimierowski Robert 145,00 1     145             

89 Sobkowiak Adrian 154,00 1     154             

90 Werłowski Tomasz 160,00 1     160             

 

STBN do 18 

  Nazwisko, Imie 
pkt. 5 

najlepszych 
ile 

OKG PZG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 Patraś, Janusz 180 7 34 34 42 27 33 37   33 25 

2 Łukasiuk, Marcin 178 5 42 39   27 29 35 33     

3 Zieliński, Janusz 169 7 38 38   28 31 28 28 29 33 

4 Szot Sebastian 168 5 42 32   32     29 31 31 

5 Chrobrowski, Bolesław 133 4   27     32 38 36     

6 Siwon, Marian 127 4     28 34   32 33     

7 Wingert, Krzysztof 106 3           34 35   37 

8 Bizan, Dariusz 87 3   20 34 33           

9 Duda, Maja 62 2     34 28           

10 Duda, Joachim 39 1     39             

11 Szic Fabio 35 1   35               

12 Górski, Jerzy 30 1       30           

13 Matuszek Jakub 30 1   30               

14 Matuszek Piotr 25 1     25             

15 Dmytryk Filip 12 1     12             

 

STBN 19-36 

  Nazwisko, Imie 
pkt. 5 

najlepszych 
Ile 

OKG PZG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 Sienkiewicz, Sylwester 184 7 41 36   29 37 28 32 31 38 

2 Klyk, Marek 182 7 43 35 32 30   34 34 31 36 

3 Łukasiuk Krzysztof 179 7 41 32   34 34 34 34 36 31 

4 Ptak Grzegorz 174 6 44 35   29 27   29 28 37 

5 Szwedowski, Wojciech 174 6 42 31   27 35 28   30 36 

6 Czudaj Grzegorz 162 6     27 29 35 34   34 30 

7 Michalewski Ryszard 160 6   25   29   34 36 29 32 

8 Zapisek, Marek 167 5     32 35     36 35 29 

9 Czudaj Julia 160 5     27 31   33   31 38 

10 Galiczak Michał 150 5   26 34 32   29 29     

11 Bajek, Zbigniew 182 4 38 37       41   35 31 

12 Pawlik Artur 134 4   28 31     47   28   

13 Wieczorek, Ryszard 124 4     30 30   32 32     

14 Bąkowski Tadeusz 114 4     25 31 27 31       

15 Migoń Bogusław 113 4       19 24 39 31     

16 Stelmach, Wojciech 111 4   22         31 29 29 

17 Bąkowska Beata 106 4     20 22       36 28 

18 Marciniak Zbigniew 110 3           37   38 35 



19 Waszczuk Bartosz 105 3       34   37 34     

20 Ślusarczyk Paweł 100 3   33   32   35       

21 Dmytryk, Edmund 96 3     33 35     28     

22 Kozłowski Krzysztof 69 3     22 24   23       

23 Wiśniewski Remigiusz 110 2 41     34     35     

24 Seget Marek 81 2           37 44     

25 Filipowsky, Waldemar 53 2     34 19           

26 Skucik, Maciej 51 2       23       28   

27 Kowalczuk Krzysztof 38 1   38               

28 Staś Roman 36 1           36       

29 Mróz Adrian 36 1             36     

30 Wiewiórko Grzegorz 28 1             28     

 

STBN 37-54 

  Nazwisko, Imie 
pkt. 5 

najlepszych 
ile 

OKG PZG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 Waszczuk, Szymon 157 4   42 35   41 39       

2 Kauczor, Wiktoria 145 4       41 34 40 30     

3 Mańczyk Rafał 81 2           54 27     

4 Marciniak Jakub 70 2           32     38 

5 Krok Jakub 57 2       25     32     

6 Śleziak Tomasz 54 2         32     22   

7 Bobak-Szalonek Anna 29 1   29               

8 Ślusarczyk, Maciej 27 1           27       

 

STBN goście 

  Nazwisko, Imie   
pkt. 5 

najlepszych 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 Bącela Andrzej Wrocław Golf Club 152 27   25   34 27 30 34 

2 Górecki Zbigniew Śląski Klub Golfowy 94   27       25 18 24 

3 Starobrzański, Marian Toya Golf & Country Club Wrocław 86 29   27     30     

4 Teluk Jerzy Wrocław Golf Club 80         32 26   22 

5 Barańczak, Wojciech Toya Golf & Country Club Wrocław 70   38 32           

6 Kachan Julia Gradi Golf Club 54             25 29 

7 Witkowska Maria Wrocław Golf Club 53         33 20     

8 Bojarski Marcin Gradi Golf Club 50             24 26 

9 Dera Jerzy 
Toya Golf & Country Club 
Wrocław 50             25 25 

10 Dera Magdalena 
Toya Golf & Country Club 
Wrocław 49             25 24 

11 Niemczal Marek Oskoma 48 48               

12 Chmielorz Wojciech Armada Golf Club 47 27 20             

13 Nowak Mirosław Śląski Klub Golfowy 46   21     25       

14 Wawrzyniak Maciej Wrocław Golf Club 44             23 21 

15 Frania Jerzy Golf Club Jelenia Góra 38 8         30     

16 Szczęśniak, Maciej Golf Park Mikołów 37       37         



17 Gurazda Sławomir Toya Golf & Country Club Wrocław 36             36   

18 Giemza, Emanueal  Giemza, Emanueal 34       34         

19 Olanin Sławomir Gorko Golf & Country Club 34           34     

20 Kołaczkowska Agnieszka Gradi Golf Club 34           34     

21 Zajączkowski Marek Wrocław Golf Club 30       30         

22 Matwijczyk Grzegorz Śląski Klub Golfowy 29           29     

23 Zasada Jan Rosa Private Golf Club 29             29   

24 Bicz Agnieszka Gradi Golf Club 28           28     

25 Czyruk, Jerzy Golf Club Jelenia Góra 28               28 

26 Wi Choong Heui Toya Golf & Country Club Wrocław 26                 

27 Turkiewicz Katarzyna Gradi Golf Club 26           26     

28 Ozdoba Mariusz Armada Golf Club 26               26 

29 Wąchała, Tadeusz Gradi Golf Club 25           25     

30 Dudzic Marcel Gradi Golf Club 23 23               

31 Wołek Katarzyna Kraków Valey 22   22             

32 Dobosz Miachał Śląski Klub Golfowy 22         22       

33 Matwijczyk Fryderyk Śląski Klub Golfowy 20           20     

34 Krawiec Zbigniew Gorko Golf & Country Club 19           19     

35 Gałczyńska Anna Gradi Golf Club 18           18     

36 Gałczyński Henryk Gradi Golf Club 17           17     

 


